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Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings PS Thermal imaging-Tunnel closed
Midnights
Days Power Supply & RF Checkout
Evenings
Midnights RF Conditioning with Beam
Days
Evenings Tunnel Opens
Midnights
Days Final Walkthroughs
Evenings
Midnights Secured/Operation/Studies
Days
Evenings Switch Gear Maintenance
Midnights
Days Laboratory Holiday
Evenings
Midnights ACIS Validations
Days
Evenings ID Testing - Up to  4 hours
Midnights
Days Required to validate
Evenings adjacent ACIS zones
Midnights
Days Testing of Booster ramping PS
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days closure
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days
ID testing
Evenings
Midnights
Days
ID testing
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
Midnights
Days
Evenings
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LEUTL PAR

Possible early 

Thu 19-Jan-17

Fri 20-Jan-17

Sat 21-Jan-17

Zone B Zone C

16-Jan-17

Tue 17-Jan-17

Wed 18-Jan-17

Sat 14-Jan-17

Sun 15-Jan-17

Mon

Zone D Zone E Zone F

Sun 22-Jan-17

Linac Booster Zone A

Mon 23-Jan-17

Tue 24-Jan-17 RF conditioning with beam

Tue 10-Jan-17

Wed 11-Jan-17

Thu 12-Jan-17

Fri 13-Jan-17

Sat 07-Jan-17

Sun 08-Jan-17

Mon 09-Jan-17

Wed 04-Jan-17

Thu 05-Jan-17

Fri 06-Jan-17

Mon 02-Jan-17

Tue 03-Jan-17

Thu 29-Dec-16

Fri 30-Dec-16

Sat 31-Dec-16

Wed 28-Dec-16

Fri 23-Dec-16

Sat 24-Dec-16

Sun 25-Dec-16

Sun 01-Jan-17

Wed 21-Dec-16

Thu 22-Dec-16

Tue 20-Dec-16

Mon 26-Dec-16

Tue 27-Dec-16

APS December 2016/January 2017
Work Area Schedule

  Injector Machines Storage Ring
Linac Booster Zone A Zone B Zone C Zone D Zone E Zone F

 R. Flood 12/7/2016


